DRINKS



SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICE Apple / Orange / Cranberry
COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

SCHWEPPES LIME CORDIAL
SCHWEPPES BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL
FEVERTREE tonic / light tonic
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER still / sparkling
APPLETISER

RED BULL

COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE
FROBISHERS APPLE AND MANGO
FEVERTREE SICILIAN LEMONADE
FEVERTREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE

pint 4.50
pint 4.60
pint 4.60
pint 3.50
pint 3.50
bottle 3.35
330m/ 3.55
bottle 4.05
can 4.05
bottle 3.55
bottle 3.15
bottle 4.35

bottle 4.35

BAR SNACKS

Pipers sea salt crisps

Pipers salt and vinegar crisps
Pipers cheddar & onion

Pipers beef crisps

Pipers sweet chilli crisps

Mr Filbert's dry roasted peanuts

Mr Filbert's salt crusted peanuts

half pint 2.90
half pint 2.95
half pint 2.95
half pint 1.85

half pint 1.85

750m/ 5.05

1.50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.25

2.25

HOUSE COCKTAILS

HOUSE SPRITZ

SHOOTERS

COCKTAILS

MOJITO Havana 3 year old, lime juice, soda, mint,
sugar syrup

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, prosecco,
sugar syrup, passionfruit purée

ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, sugar
syrup, espresso

NEGRONI Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso

MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, agave, lime

juice
TOM COLLINS Plymouth Gin, sugar syrup, lemon
juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Absolut Vodka, Bacardi Rum,

Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Olmeca Reposado, Coca
Cola

BLOODY MARY Absolut Vodka, tabasco,
Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice

PIMMS Pimms, Lemonade, fresh fruit

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ St Germain, prosecco,
sparkling water

CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, prosecco, soda, orange
slice

LILLET SPRITZ Lillet, Fever Tree Indian tonic water

CRODINO The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo

BABY GUINNESS

JAGERBOMB

11.00

11.50

11.50

11.00

11.50

11.00

11.00

9.50

10.40

11.00

10.50

10.00

10.00

5.90

5.75

5.75



WELCOME

Located in leafy Barnes, The Bridge is a welcome respite from London'’s
bustle. A friendly local, we welcome you for a leisurely weekday lunch or

cosy dinner in front of the open fire in our historic Boathouse Dining Room.

Renowned for our hearty Sunday roasts, good quality local ales as well as
our craft beer selection, our menus are brimming with fresh ingredients
and home cooked treats. Our walled beer garden, and restaurant are

available for wedding and event hire, as are our eight boutique bedroomes.

The Boathouse & Walled Garden

Our elegant Boathouse Dining Room has French doors

leading out onto a private terrace, overlooking our sunny
garden. The high ceilings are easy to decorate in your chosen
style, and there is an area of the bar dedicated to serving only
your guests. For a drinks reception, The Boathouse opens up
into a sociable space where 80 people can mingle and enjoy

drinks and canapés comfortably. Your guests will have full,

exclusive use of our terrace. In the cooler months, we can
warm up your guests by lighting the large open fireplace. For
intimate meal with a small gathering, we can
accommodate 20 guests in a small dining area at the back of

the Boathouse, overlooking the garden.

WHAT’S ON

Monday Wine Club
Every Monday
Serving our premium wines, at the price of our
house wines!

PUB QUIZ
Every Wednesday
£100 & £50 bar tabs up for grabs, book a table and
come join in the best pub quiz in South West
London

SUPER SUNDAYS
Every Sunday we serve up the best roasts in town,
served with all the trimmings and a killer Bloody
Mary on the side.



VIRGIN COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO lime juice, soda, mint, sugar syrup

VIRGIN MARY tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice

5.90

5.90

ON TAP

BOTTLES & CANS

BEERS

AMSTEL 4.1% pint
Holland

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% pint
Italy

KRONENBOURG 1664 5% pint
France

ESTRELLA DAMN 4.6% pint
Spain

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA 4.3% pint
England

BRIXTON COLDHARBOUR LAGER 4.4% pint
England

BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE 4.2% pint
England

GUINNESS 4.1% pint
Ireland

INCH'S MEDIUM APPLE CIDER 4.5% pint
England

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES pint
4% New Zealand

HEINEKEN 0.0 pint
Netherlands

YOUNG'S ORIGINAL pint
England

TRIBUTE pint
England

GUEST ALES

Please ask your server.

SOL 4.2%
BIRRA MORETTI 5.1%
DAURA DAMN GLUTEN FREE 5.4%

HEINEKEN 0.0 0%

GUINNESS 0.0 0%

BULMERS 4.5%

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4%
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &
RASPBERRY 4%

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY AND
APPLE 4%

6.35

7.20

6.70

7.25

7.50

7.35

7.55

7.20

6.40

7.05

5.10

5.85

5.90

5.60
5.75
5.70
5.10
6.10
6.60
6.10

6.10

1/2 pint
/2 pint
1/2 pint
/2 pint
1/2  pint
1/2 pint
1/2  pint
/2 pint
/2 pint
1/2  pint
12 pint
1/2 pint

1/2 pint

Please ask your server

3.20

3.60

3.35

3.65

3.75

3.70

3.80

3.60

3.20

3.55

2.55

2.95

2.95



RED

175ml 250ml bottle
TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA 6.80 9.35 27.25
Spain.
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE 7.00 9.55 28.00
Emilia-Romagna, ltaly.
DOMAINE BARRES SAINT-CHINIAN 30.50
Languedoc-Roussillon, France.
DE MARTINO ESTATE CARMENERE 8.40 11.55 34.00
Isla de Maipo, Chile.
SUSANA BALBO CRIOS MALBEC 9.00 12.45 36.50
Uco Valley, Argentina.
PIKES LOS COMPANEROS 42.00
Australia.
POLIZIANO ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO 42.00
Tuscany, ltaly.
SIERRA CANTABRIA RIOJA CRIANZA 11.10 15.25 45.00
Rioja, Spain.
BONTERRA ORGANIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON 11.40 15.75 46.50
California, USA.
SERESIN ESTATE MOMO ORGANIC PINOT 50.50
NOIR New Zealand.
GILLES ROBIN ORGANIC CROZES-HERMITAGE 51.50

PAPILLON Northern Rhone, France.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

AROMATIC

FLORAL

GIN & TONIC

HENDRICKS

The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets you know that
you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick's you get an
unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a most

10.15

iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree elder flower tonic water.
MONKEY 47
Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big flavours combine

10.65

spice, fruit and herb flavours into a glorious flavour profile. Understandably
complex, the palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus,
sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with Fever Tree
Mediterranean tonic water.

PLYMOUTH 9.95

Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the same blend of

seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor water and pure grain alcohol since

1793. Plymouth is an extremely smooth, creamy and full-bodied gin. The

Plymouth distillery is powered by 100% renewable hydroelectricity. Served

with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. 10.25

KI NO BI

A complex Japanese gin with refreshing aroma of yuzu and a warm and spicy

finish of ginger root.. Ki No Bi means “The Beauty of the Seasons” so the blend

of flavors give this spirit a distinctly Japanese character. Served with

Fever Tree Indian tonic water. 9.45

BORDERS GIN

William Kerr's Borders Gin has a fresh, juniper and citrus heavy aroma
with notes of herbs. These initial flavors are followed by a warm finish of
liguorice.. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

AVIATION GIN

An American gin compiled of cardamom, coriander, French lavender, anise 10.25
seed, sarsaparilla, juniper, and two kinds of orange peel. Served with Fever

Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

SAPLING
o i, o . 10.15
Sapling Gin is a climate positive London dry gin distilled from organic
regenerative wheat. They offset their carbon footprint by planting a tree for
every bottle sold. It's a classic twist on a London Dry; bold on the juniper,
refreshingly zesty, and hints of rosemary for a herbaceous finish. Served with
Fever Tree Indian tonic water.
BROCKMANS GIN 9.90

Bright and floral on the nose. Strawberry, Hibiscus, a touch of sourness and a
hint of raspberry. A little bit more traditional citrus bouquet in the mids, with
a faint hint of ethanol in the lows. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean
tonic water.

Our standard serveis 25 ml 50 ml available upon request



FRUITY

CITRUS

GIN & TONIC

MALFY ROSA

The Malfy Gin Rosa is a bright and refreshing flavoured gin,
with a zesty and citrusy taste of pink grapefruit, and a rich,
long juniper finish. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic
water.

Or why not try MALFY ARANCIA

WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER

The taste of an English country garden with a tart crisp edge.
The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth
gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-
bodied finish. Served with Fever Tree ginger ale.

BEEFEATER

A gquintessential London Dry Gin, Beefeater has a remarkably
clean flavour, with a bold juniper character that is balanced
with strong notes of citrus. Served with Fever Tree aromatic
tonic water.

MALFY LIMONE

Malfy Gin Con Limone is a delightfully zesty gin, distilled in
Italy with some of the finest botanicals, including handpicked
juniper, Italian sun-ripened lemons and Amalfi lemon peel.
Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

SIPSMITH GIN

The quintessential expression of a classic, traditional London
Dry Gin. Bold, complex and aromatic - smooth enough for a
Martini, yet rich and balanced, perfect for a G&T. Served with
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

Our standard serve is 25ml. 50ml available upon request

10.15

9.90

9.25

10.15

10.15

WHITE 175ml 250m|  bottle
CUVEE DES VIGNERONS 6.80 9.35 27.25
France.

VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC VERDEJO 7.00 9.55 28.00
La Mancha, Spain.

QUINTA DA LIXA ‘SIGNUS’ VINHO VERDE 29.00
Vinho Verde, Portugal.

MAISON SINNAE COTES DU RHONE BLANC 31.50
TERRA France.

MARTIN CODAX ALBARINO 10.60 14.55 43.00
Rias Baixas, Spain.

SAUSKA FURMINT 39.00
Tokaji, Hungary.

COLTERENZIO PINOT GRIGIO 9.80 13.45 39.50
Alto Adige, Italy.

SUMMERHOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC 9.40 1295 32.65
Marlborough, New Zealand.

PFAFFL GRUNER VELTLINER VOM HAUS 40.00
Weinviertel, Austria.

SUTHERLAND CHARDONNAY 10.90 15.05 44.50
South Africa

FONTANAFREDDA ORGANIC GAVI DI GAVI DOCG 49.50

Piemonte, Italy.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.



WINES

SPARKLING 125ml bottle
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO 7.00 35.75
Veneto, Italy.

ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO 36.75
Veneto, Italy.

VIA VAl ROSE PROSECCO 36.75
Veneto, ltaly.

COATES & SEELY ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE BRUT 64.50
England, Uk.

BARON DE VILLEBOURG BRUT 1.00 59.50
Champagne, France.

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT 73.50
Champagne,France.

ROSE 175ml  250ml bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSE VERUM 7.20 9.85 28.75
Provence, France.

EMBRUJO ORGANIC ROSADO 28.50
La Mancha, Spain.

AUBERT & MATHIEU PALOOZA ROSE 8.80 12.05 35.50
Languedoc-Roussillon, France.

SAUSKA ROSE 37.00
Villany, Hungary.

LIMITED EDITION ROSE

LOVE BY LEOUBE -Limited Edition- 175mi 250ml bottle
We've partnered with the team at
Léoube to bring you a limited 11.30 15.55  46.00

edition vintage of their well
established Love by Léoube range.
Quintessential elegant, fruity, dry
organic Provence rosé.

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

IRELAND

JAPAN

BLENDED

JAMESON 40% 9.60

CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 10.20
JOHNNIE WALKER  17.20
BLACK 12 YR 40%

MONKEY SHOULDER

DEWAR'S 12YR 40%

SPIRITS

WHISKEY SHELF

MAKERS MARK 45%

USA

WOODFORD
RESERVE BOURBON
43.2%

BULLEIT BOURBON 45%

JACK DANIELS 40%

12.20

HIGHLAND PARK
12YR 40%

GLENLIVET 12YR 40%

ABERFELDY 12YRS
40%

SINGLE MALT

11.40
TALISKER 10YRS

45.6%
11.70

Our standard serve is 50ml. 25ml available upon request.

11.60

12.10

11.90

10.60

11.70

12.10

13.60

13.60



RUM

VODKA

HAVANA 3 YO 37.5%

HAVANA ESPECIAL 40%

HAVANA CUBAN SPICED

KRAKEN 40%
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 40%
BACARDI 37.5%

MALIBU 21%

ABSOLUT 40% ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT Vanilia 40%
ABSOLUT

Raspberry 40%
ABSOLUT Citron 40%
BELVEDERE 40%
SIPSMITH VODKA 40%

AGREY GOOSE 40%

9.60

8.70
9.70
10.60

10.60

9.60
9.60

9.70

9.70

9.70

9.70
12.60

11.60

11.40

BRANDY

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

ALCOHOL FREE

SPIRITS

MARTELL VS 40%

REMY MARTIN VSOP
40%

OLMECA REPOSADO25m/

38%

OLMECA BLANCO
35%

OLMECA ALTOS
REPOSADO 40%

PATRON BLANCO
40%

CALENO DARK AND
SPICY

TANQUERAY 0.0%

Our standard serve is 50ml. 25ml available upon request.

9.40
10.60
5.50
25ml 5.50
25ml 6.25
25ml  7.90
8.00
7.80

LIQUEURS

DISARONO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

CAMPARI

SAGATIBA CACHACA
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

NOILLY PRAT

ST GERMAIN
CHAMBORD
SOUTHERN COMFORT
ARCHERS

CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA
RAMAZZOTTI MILANO
RAMAZZOTTI BLACK

10.10
6.70
5.80
11.80
25ml 5.45
10.10
6.05
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
8.90
25ml 5.45
25ml 5.45

Our standard serve is 50ml. 25ml available upon request.



