

# DRINKS

## SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICE Apple / Orange / Cranberry	pint 4.50	half pint 2.90
COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE	pint 4.60	half pint 2.95
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	pint 4.60	half pint 2.95
SCHWEPPES LIME CORDIAL	pint 3.50	half pint 1.85
SCHWEPPES BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL	pint 3.50	half pint 1.85
FEVERTREE tonic / light tonic	bottle 3.35	i
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER still / sparkling	330ml 3.55	750 <i>ml</i> 5.05
APPLETISER	bottle 4.05	5
RED BULL	can 4.05	
COCA COLA / COKE ZERO / DIET COKE	bottle 3.55	
FROBISHERS APPLE AND MANGO	bottle 3.15	
FEVERTREE SICILIAN LEMONADE	bottle 4.35	
FEVERTREE RASPBERRY LEMONADE	bottle 4.35	5

# BAR SNACKS

Pipers sea salt crisps	1.50
Pipers salt and vinegar crisps	1.50
Pipers cheddar & onion	1.50
Pipers beef crisps	1.50
Pipers sweet chilli crisps	1.50
Mr Filbert's dry roasted peanuts	2.25
Mr Filbert's salt crusted peanuts	2.25

# COCKTAILS

AILS —	MOJITO Havana 3 year old, lime juice, soda, mint, sugar syrup	11.00
HOUSE COCKTAILS	PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, prosecco, sugar syrup, passionfruit purée	11.50
E CO	ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso	11.50
SOO	NEGRONI Beefeater Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso	11.0
НС	MARGARITA Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, agave, lime juice	11.50
	TOM COLLINS Plymouth Gin, sugar syrup, lemon juice	11.00
	LONG ISLAND ICE TEA Absolut Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Beefeater Gin, Cointreau, Olmeca Reposado, Coca Cola	11.00
	BLOODY MARY Absolut Vodka, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice	9.5
	PIMMS Pimms, Lemonade, fresh fruit	10.4
ZI	APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco, soda	11.00
HOUSE SPRITZ	ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ St Germain, prosecco, sparkling water	10.50
snoi	CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, prosecco, soda, orange slice	10.00
五	LILLET SPRITZ Lillet, Fever Tree Indian tonic water	10.00
	CRODINO The Italian non-alcoholic aperitivo	5.90
S I	BABY GUINNESS	5.79
TERS	JAGERBOMB	
00		5.7

#### WELCOME

Located in leaf y Barnes, The Bridge is a welcome respite from London's bustle. A friendly local, we welcome you for a leisurely weekday lunch or cosy dinner in front of the open fire in our historic Boathouse Dining Room. Renowned for our hearty Sunday roasts, good quality local ales as well as our craft beer selection, our menus are brimming with fresh ingredients and home cooked treats. Our walled beer garden, and restaurant are available for wedding and event hire, as are our **eight boutique bedrooms**.

#### The Boathouse & Walled Garden

Our elegant Boathouse Dining Room has French doors leading out onto a private terrace, overlooking our sunny garden. The high ceilings are easy to decorate in your chosen style, and there is an area of the bar dedicated to serving only your guests. For a drinks reception, The Boathouse opens up into a sociable space where 80 people can mingle and enjoy drinks and canapés comfortably. Your guests will have full, exclusive use of our terrace. In the cooler months, we can warm up your guests by lighting the large open fireplace. For intimate meal with a small gathering, we can accommodate 20 guests in a small dining area at the back of the Boathouse, overlooking the garden.

## WHAT'S ON

Monday Wine Club

Every Monday
Serving our premium wines, at the price of our house wines!

#### **PUB QUIZ**

Every Wednesday £100 & £50 bar tabs up for grabs, book a table and come join in the best pub quiz in South West London

#### SUPER SUNDAYS

Every Sunday we serve up the best roasts in town, served with all the trimmings and a killer Bloody

Mary on the side.

# VIRGIN COCKTAILS

# COCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO lime juice, soda, mint, sugar syrup	5.90
VIRGIN MARY tabasco, Worcestershire sauce, tomato juice	5.90

# BEERS

TAP	AMSTEL 4.1% Holland	pint	6.35	1/2	pint	3.20
NO.	BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%	pint	7.20	1/2	pint	3.60
	Italy KRONENBOURG 1664 5%	pint	6.70	1/2	pint	3.35
	France ESTRELLA DAMN 4.6%	pint	7.25	1/2	pint	3.65
	Spain BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA 4.3%	pint	7.50	1/2	pint	3.75
	England	•			•	
	BRIXTON COLDHARBOUR LAGER 4.4% England	pint	7.35	1/2	pint	3.70
	BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE 4.2% England	pint	7.55	1/2	pint	3.80
	GUINNESS 4.1% Ireland	pint	7.20	1/2	pint	3.60
	INCH'S MEDIUM APPLE CIDER 4.5% England	pint	6.40	1/2	pint	3.20
	OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES 4% New Zealand	pint	7.05	1/2	pint	3.55
	HEINEKEN 0.0	pint	5.10	1/2	pint	2.55
	Netherlands				•	
	YOUNG'S ORIGINAL England	pint	5.85	1/2	pint	2.95
	TRIBUTE England	pint	5.90	1/2	oint	2.95
	GUEST ALES					
	Please ask your server.	Plea	se ask	your s	erver	
_	SOL 4.2%		5.60			
NS	BIRRA MORETTI 5.1%					
& CANS	DAURA DAMN GLUTEN FREE 5.4%		5.75			
<b>A</b>	HEINEKEN 0.0 0%		5.70 5.10			
TLES			6.10			
${ m TT}$	GUINNESS 0.0 0%					
ВО	BULMERS 4.5%		6.60			
	OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4%		6.10			
	OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &		6.10			
	RASPBERRY 4%					
	OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY AND		6.10			
	APPLE 4%					

## GIN & TONIC

AROMATIC

FLORAL

tonic water.

RED	175ml	250ml	bottle
TALEVERA TEMPRANILLO-GARNACHA Spain.	6.80	9.35	27.25
ROMETTA SANGIOVESE Emilia-Romagna, Italy.	7.00	9.55	28.00
DOMAINE BARRES SAINT-CHINIAN Languedoc-Roussillon, France.			30.50
DE MARTINO ESTATE CARMENERE Isla de Maipo, Chile.	8.40	11.55	34.00
SUSANA BALBO CRIOS MALBEC Uco Valley, Argentina.	9.00	12.45	36.50
PIKES LOS COMPANEROS Australia.			42.00
POLIZIANO ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO Tuscany, Italy.			42.00
SIERRA CANTABRIA RIOJA CRIANZA Rioja, Spain.	11.10	15.25	45.00
BONTERRA ORGANIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON California, USA.	11.40	15.75	46.50
SERESIN ESTATE MOMO ORGANIC PINOT NOIR New Zealand.			50.50
GILLES ROBIN ORGANIC CROZES-HERMITAGE PAPILLON Northern Rhone, France.			51.50

<del></del>	
HENDRICKS The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets you know that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick's you get an unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a most iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree elder flower tonic water.	10.15
MONKEY 47 Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big flavours combine	10.65
spice, fruit and herb flavours into a glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus, sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	
PLYMOUTH	9.95
Plymouth Gin is an award-winning gin distilled using the same blend of seven exotic botanicals, soft Dartmoor water and pure grain alcohol since 1793. Plymouth is an extremely smooth, creamy and full-bodied gin. The Plymouth distillery is powered by 100% renewable hydroelectricity. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	10.25
KI NO BI	
A complex Japanese gin with refreshing aroma of yuzu and a warm and spicy finish of ginger root Ki No Bi means "The Beauty of the Seasons" so the blend of flavors give this spirit a distinctly Japanese character. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.	9.45
BORDERS GIN	5.45
William Kerr's Borders Gin has a fresh, juniper and citrus heavy aroma with notes of herbs. These initial flavors are followed by a warm finish of liquorice Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	
AVIATION GIN	
An American gin compiled of cardamom, coriander, French lavender, anise seed, sarsaparilla, juniper, and two kinds of orange peel. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	10.25
SAPLING	10.15
Sapling Gin is a climate positive London dry gin distilled from organic regenerative wheat. They offset their carbon footprint by planting a tree for every bottle sold. It's a classic twist on a London Dry; bold on the juniper, refreshingly zesty, and hints of rosemary for a herbaceous finish. Served with Fever Tree Indian tonic water.	.00
BROCKMANS GIN	9.90
Bright and floral on the nose. Strawberry, Hibiscus, a touch of sourness and a	

Wines by the glass are also available as a 125ml measure, please ask your server.

Our standard serve is 25 ml 50 ml available upon request

hint of raspberry. A little bit more traditional citrus bouquet in the mids, with a faint hint of ethanol in the lows. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean

# GIN & TONIC

MALFY ROSA The Malfy Gin Rosa is a bright and refreshing flavoured gin, with a zesty and citrusy taste of pink grapefruit, and a rich, long juniper finish. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water. Or why not try MALFY ARANCIA	10.15
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB & GINGER	9.90
The taste of an English country garden with a tart crisp edge. The essence of rhubarb adds a tart crisp edge to our smooth gin base whilst the ginger extract warms the palate for a full-bodied finish. Served with Fever Tree ginger ale.	
BEEFEATER A quintessential London Dry Gin, Beefeater has a remarkably clean flavour, with a bold juniper character that is balanced with strong notes of citrus. Served with Fever Tree aromatic tonic water.	9.25
MALFY LIMONE	10.15
Malfy Gin Con Limone is a delightfully zesty gin, distilled in Italy with some of the finest botanicals, including handpicked juniper, Italian sun-ripened lemons and Amalfi lemon peel. Served with Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.	10.15
The quintessential expression of a classic, traditional London	

WHITE	175ml	250ml	bottle
CUVÉE DES VIGNERONS France.	6.80	9.35	27.25
VERUM EMBRUJO ORGANIC VERDEJO	7.00	9.55	28.00
La Mancha, Spain.  QUINTA DA LIXA 'SIGNUS' VINHO VERDE  Vinho Verde, Portugal.			29.00
MAISON SINNAE CÔTES DU RHÔNE BLANC			31.50
TERRA France.  MARTIN CODAX ALBARINO	10.60	1/ 55	/7.00
Rias Baixas, Spain.	10.60	14.55	43.00
SAUSKA FURMINT			39.00
Tokaji, Hungary.			
COLTERENZIO PINOT GRIGIO	9.80	13.45	39.50
Alto Adige, Italy.	0.70	12.05	72.65
SUMMERHOUSE SAUVIGNON BLANC	9.40	12.95	32.65
Marlborough, New Zealand.  PFAFFL GRUNER VELTLINER VOM HAUS			40.00
Weinviertel, Austria.			10.00
SUTHERLAND CHARDONNAY	10.90	15.05	44.50
South Africa			
FONTANAFREDDA ORGANIC GAVI DI GAVI DOCG			49.50
Piemonte, Italy.			

Dry Gin. Bold, complex and aromatic – smooth enough for a Martini, yet rich and balanced, perfect for a G&T. Served with

Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic water.

## WINES

SPARKLING	125ml	bottle
SANTA FOSCA PROSECCO Veneto, Italy.	7.00	35.75
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC PROSECCO		36.75
Veneto, Italy.		
VIA VAI ROSE PROSECCO		36.75
Veneto, Italy.		
COATES & SEELY ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE BRUT		64.50
England, Uk.		
BARON DE VILLEBOURG BRUT	11.00	59.50
Champagne, France.		
VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT		73.50
Champagne,France.		

ROSÉ	175ml	250ml	bottle
LA CAMPAGNE CINSAULT ROSÉ VERUM Provence, France.	7.20	9.85	28.75
EMBRUJO ORGANIC ROSADO			28.50
La Mancha, Spain.			
AUBERT & MATHIEU PALOOZA ROSÉ	8.80	12.05	35.50
Languedoc-Roussillon, France.			
SAUSKA ROSÉ Villany, Hungary.			37.00

#### LIMITED EDITION ROSÉ

LOVE BY LÉOUBE -Limited Edition- 175ml 250ml bottle We've partnered with the team at Léoube to bring you a limited 11.30 15.55 46.00 edition vintage of their well established Love by Léoupe range.	_					 
Léoube to bring you a limited 11.30 15.55 46.00 edition vintage of their well established Love by Léoube range.	•		175ml	250ml	bottle	
organic Provence rosé.		éoube to bring you a limited dition vintage of their well stablished Love by Léoube range. uintessential elegant, fruity, dry	11.30	15.55	46.00	

## SPIRITS

### WHISKEY SHELF

UND		JAMESON 40%	9.60	USA	MAKERS MARK 45%	11.60
IRELAND	l				WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON 43.2%	12.10
					BULLEIT BOURBON 45%	11.90
-					JACK DANIELS 40%	10.60
JAPAN		TOKI 43%	12.20			
BLENDED		CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 40%	10.20	MALT	HIGHLAND PARK 12YR 40%	11.70
LEN		JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12 YR 40%	11.20		GLENLIVET 12YR 40%	12.10
В		MONKEY SHOULDER 40% DEWAR'S 12YR 40%	11.40 S	SINGLE	ABERFELDY 12YRS 40%	13.60
			11.70		TALISKER 10YRS 45.6%	13.60

## SPIRITS

# LIQUEURS

VODKA RUM	HAVANA 3 YO 37.5%	9.60	IDY	MARTELL VS 40%	9.	40	
	HAVANA ESPECIAL 40%	8.70	BRANDY	REMY MARTIN VSOP	<sup>2</sup> 10	.60	
	HAVANA CUBAN SPICED	9.70	B]	40%			
	KRAKEN 40%	10.60					
	GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL 40%	10.60	1.1	OLMECA REPOSADO25ml 5.		5.50	
	BACARDI 37.5%	9.60	ZCA	38%	-		
	MALIBU 21%	9.60	& ME	OLMECA BLANCO 35%	25ml	5.50	
			QUILA	OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO 40%	25ml	6.25	
	ABSOLUT 40% ABSOLUT	9.70	TEQ	PATRON BLANCO 40%	25ml	7.90	
	ABSOLUT Vanilia 40%	9.70					
	ABSOLUT	9.70 9.70					
	Raspberry 40%		ΕE	CALENO DARK AND SPICY	٤	8.00	
	ABSOLUT Citron 40%		FR]				
	BELVEDERE 40%	12.60	101	TANQUERAY 0.0%		.80	
	SIPSMITH VODKA 40%	11.60	ALCOH				
	AGREY GOOSE 40%	11.40					

DISARONO AMARETTO	10.10
BAILEYS	6.70
CAMPARI	5.80
SAGATIBA CACHACA	11.80
JÄGERMEISTER	25ml 5.45
KAHLUA	10.10
NOILLY PRAT	6.05
ST GERMAIN	9.60
CHAMBORD	9.60
SOUTHERN COMFORT	9.60
ARCHERS	9.60
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA	8.90
RAMAZZOTTI MILANO	25ml 5.45
RAMAZZOTTI BLACK	25ml 5.45